Calendar of Meetings
All meetings will be held online, unless otherwise stated / All meetings are only open to the public except those marked
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	TIME
	VENUE
	DEADLINES FOR MEMBERS’ ITEMS AND NOTES

	Tuesday 9 February 2021
	
	
	

	Delegated Decisions
	5.30pm
	Online
	

	Community and Housing Scrutiny Committee
	7.00pm
	Online
	Rescheduled to 23 February

	Wednesday 10 February 2021
	
	
	

	Children and Young People Scrutiny Committee
	7.00pm
	Online
	

	Wednesday 17 February 2021
	
	
	

	Scrutiny Management Committee
	7.00pm
	Online
	

	Thursday 18 February 2021
	
	
	

	Special Development Control Committee
	7.00pm
	Online
	Rescheduled from 4 February

	Monday 22 February 2021
	
	
	

	Joint Negotiating Committee / JNC (Employers Side)
	10.00am
	Online
	

	Council Briefing*
	1.00pm
	Online
	

	Tuesday 23 February 2021
	
	
	

	Delegated Decisions
	5.30pm
	Online
	

	Community and Housing Scrutiny Committee
	7.00pm
	Online
	Rescheduled from 9 February

	Wednesday 24 February 2021
	
	
	

	Council
	7.30pm
	Online
	11 February 2021 (noon)

	Thursday 25 February 2021
	
	
	

	Development Control Panel
	7.00pm
	Online
	

	Tuesday 2 March 2021
	
	
	

	Delegated Decisions
	5.30pm
	Online
	

	COVID-19 TFG
	7.00pm
	Online
	

	Wednesday 3 March 2021
	
	
	

	Strategic Placemaking Scrutiny Committee
	7.00pm
	Online
	

	Thursday 4 March 2021
	
	
	

	Development Control Committee
	7.00pm
	Online
	

	Tuesday 9 March 2021
	
	
	

	Delegated Decisions
	5.30pm
	Online
	

	Budget and Resources Scrutiny Committee
	7.00pm
	Online
	

	Wednesday 10 March 2021
	
	
	

	Council
	7.30pm
	Online
	25 February 2021 (noon)

	SaferMK Partnership
	2.00pm
	Online
	

	Thursday 11 March 2021
	
	
	

	Health and Adult Social Care
	7.00pm
	Online
	

	Tuesday 16 March 2021
	
	
	

	Delegated Decisions
	5.30pm
	Online
	

	Corporate Parenting Panel
	6.30pm
	Online
	

	Wednesday 17 March 2021
	
	
	

	Regeneration Scrutiny Committee
	7.00pm
	Online
	

	Thursday 18 March 2021
	
	
	

	Development Control Panel
	7.00pm
	Online
	

	[bookmark: _Hlk63348571]Monday 22 March 2021
	
	
	

	Special Audit Committee
	7.00pm
	Online
	

	Tuesday 23 March 2021
	
	
	

	Delegated Decisions
	5.30pm
	Online
	

	Special Audit Committee
	7.00pm
	Online
	

	Wednesday 24 March 2021
	
	
	

	Scrutiny Management Committee
	7.00pm
	Online
	

	Thursday 25 March 2021
	
	
	

	Licensing and Regulatory Committees
	6.30pm
	Online
	

	Tuesday 30 March 2021
	
	
	

	Delegated Decisions
	5.30pm
	Online
	

	
	
	
	

	[bookmark: _Hlk58498376]Thursday 1 April 2021
	
	
	

	Development Control Committee
	7.00pm
	Online
	

	Tuesday 6 April 2021
	
	
	

	Delegated Decisions
	5.30pm
	Online
	

	[bookmark: _Hlk61622391]Thursday 22 April 2021
	
	
	

	Development Control Panel
	7.00pm
	Online
	



